
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 9/22/2021 Bid Closing Date: 9/28/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-21365 Communications Tester B

Liverpool

12/2/2019 Robert, Patrick R0097

8/24/2020 Shannon, Matthew R0097

C-23682 Traveling Operator D

Utica

8/12/1997 Pellegrino, Robert R0097

4/3/2000 Bowden, Kathleen R0097

8/1/2006 Loveric, Robert R0097

5/21/2007 Louis, Shawn R0097

9/24/2008 Edic, David R0097

6/18/2012 Banks, Stewart R0097

5/12/2014 Williams, Thomas R0097

6/16/2014 Rawson, James R0097

8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R0097

5/10/2021 Abukar, Mohamed P097C
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C-24149 Right Of Way Agent A

Syracuse

7/6/1976 Percia, Susan R0097

9/21/1986 Farrell, Wendy R0097

3/22/1989 Trentmann, Michelle R0097

5/30/2000 Nickels, James R0097

2/4/2008 Mattison, Timothy R0097

9/30/2008 Wheeler, Robin R0097

10/13/2008 Sperry, Michele R0097

5/18/2009 Brockett, Amy R0097

11/26/2012 Loftus, Patricia R0097

2/11/2013 Marino, Alexis R0097

5/6/2013 Ciccolella, Paul R0097

3/13/2017 Smith, Bradley R0097

1/19/2021 Finster, Shawn R0097

1/6/2014 Lennon, Crystal R097C

8/4/2014 Vertigan, Gary R097C

10/24/2016 Falvey, Charmaine R097C

12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R097C

2/20/2017 White, Alexandra R097C

5/1/2017 Knarr, Candace R097C

11/13/2017 White, Jillian R097C

1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R097C

1/29/2018 Nixon, Alyssa R097C

2/12/2018 Hannan, Meghan R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

8/13/2018 Casler, Morgan R097C

11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R097C

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

8/26/2019 Meigs, Nicholas R097C

3/15/2021 Boutwell, Jaheed R097C

3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R097C

6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra P097C

6/1/2021 Campbell, Thomas P097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

C-24150 Maintenance Helper- Accredited

Watertown

2/20/2017 White, Alexandra R097C

5/6/2019 Young, Tyler R097C

3/15/2021 Boutwell, Jaheed R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas P097C

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew P097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T0097
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C-24230 Service Representative A (4)

Utica

10/6/2008 Andrews, Michelle R0097

7/10/2017 Provost, Riley R0097

10/30/2017 Morgan, Elizabeth R0097

10/21/2019 Fesinger, Victor R0097

12/27/2011 Merrill, Nicholas R097C

12/2/2013 Chemotti, Jasen R097C

1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R097C

1/29/2018 Nixon, Alyssa R097C

2/12/2018 Hannan, Meghan R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

7/30/2018 McInerney, Kelly R097C

5/6/2019 Young, Tyler R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

8/26/2019 Meigs, Nicholas R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

12/14/2020 Babcock, Nicole R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

12/14/2020 Trentmann, Robert R097C

2/28/2021 Brown, Keenan P0097

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097
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C-24238 Office Technician A

N Syracuse

4/12/2010 Karpeh, Gwendolyn R0097

5/24/2010 Jezerski, Mary R0097

12/27/2011 Barone, Angela R0097

12/27/2011 Pajack, Britney R0097

2/11/2013 Hodge-Williams, Bethanie R0097

2/11/2013 Marino, Alexis R0097

7/6/2010 Linney, Tiffani R097C

7/6/2010 Smith, Marian R097C

12/27/2011 Merrill, Nicholas R097C

7/30/2012 Spalding, Toni R097C

9/30/2013 Johnson, Sadyiah R097C

10/7/2013 Dettman, Gail R097C

10/21/2013 Griffin, Courtney R097C

12/2/2013 Daignault, Todd R097C

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

1/6/2014 Lennon, Crystal R097C

1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin R097C

5/12/2014 Willis, Porscha R097C

5/12/2014 Nightingale, Courtney R097C

5/19/2014 Booth, Monica R097C

8/4/2014 Vertigan, Gary R097C

6/15/2015 Giocondo, Jordan R097C

3/21/2016 Brown, Carlanda R097C

3/21/2016 Antonini, Elaina R097C

10/3/2016 Tufts, Jacquelynne R097C

10/24/2016 Falvey, Charmaine R097C

12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R097C

12/29/2016 Reed-Glover, Norma R097C

2/20/2017 White, Alexandra R097C

3/20/2017 Modugno, Kayleigh R097C

4/3/2017 Wiggins, Brooke R097C

5/1/2017 Knarr, Candace R097C

9/18/2017 Ziemba, Rebecca R097C

1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R097C

1/29/2018 Nixon, Alyssa R097C

2/12/2018 Sierotnik, Jessica R097C

2/12/2018 Hannan, Meghan R097C

3/26/2018 Dinneen, Danielle R097C

5/21/2018 Kearney, Kaitlyn R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

7/9/2018 Leccarde, Diane R097C

7/30/2018 McInerney, Kelly R097C

7/30/2018 Lynch, Sara R097C

8/13/2018 Casler, Morgan R097C

11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R097C

5/6/2019 Harrington, Emily R097C

5/6/2019 Young, Tyler R097C

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R097C

7/15/2019 Schad, Paul R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C
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C-24238 Office Technician A

N Syracuse

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

8/26/2019 Meigs, Nicholas R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

12/14/2020 Babcock, Nicole R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

6/1/2021 Campbell, Thomas P097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew P097C

9/7/2021 Pollock, Billy Jean P097C

C-24255 Service Representative C

Old Forge

6/9/2008 Wallace, Sean R0097

9/24/2008 Edic, David R0097

5/6/2013 Houck, James R0097

5/6/2013 Ciccolella, Paul R0097

6/10/2013 Krupski, Kevin R0097

4/13/2014 Gilgan, Michael R0097

6/2/2014 Macri II, Anthony R0097

5/11/2015 Williams, Jesse R0097

5/11/2015 Santamour, Bradlie R0097

8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R0097

5/16/2016 Denslow, William R0097

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P097C

C-24256 Ch Service Rep A

Utica

6/26/2000 Lopata, Joseph R0097

8/28/2000 Dingle, Kermit R0097

6/9/2008 Wallace, Sean R0097

9/24/2008 Edic, David R0097

5/6/2013 Houck, James R0097

5/6/2013 Ciccolella, Paul R0097

4/13/2014 Gilgan, Michael R0097

6/2/2014 Macri II, Anthony R0097

8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R0097

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P097C
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C-24278 Chief Gas Mechanic A

Watertown

3/31/2014 Ritz, Keith R0097

5/11/2015 Ridgeway, James R0097

12/1/2019 Lockerbie, Nicholas R0097

12/16/2019 Paradise, Cole R0097
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C-24312 Service Representative A (4)

Liverpool

12/27/2011 Pajack, Britney R0097

3/10/2014 Brunson, Aaron R0097

10/24/2016 Colon, Louis R0097

10/30/2017 Morgan, Elizabeth R0097

3/26/2018 Armstrong, Jacob R0097

6/18/2018 Yan, Shouda R0097

7/22/2019 Kozlowski, Elizabeth R0097

7/22/2019 Baxter, Akeim R0097

7/22/2019 Barton, Jordan R0097

10/21/2019 Fesinger, Victor R0097

12/27/2011 Merrill, Nicholas R097C

12/2/2013 Chemotti, Jasen R097C

1/6/2014 Lennon, Crystal R097C

1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin R097C

1/6/2014 Corsaro, Nicholas R097C

8/4/2014 Vertigan, Gary R097C

6/15/2015 Giocondo, Jordan R097C

12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R097C

1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R097C

1/29/2018 Schneider, Lily R097C

1/29/2018 Nixon, Alyssa R097C

2/12/2018 Hannan, Meghan R097C

3/26/2018 Dinneen, Danielle R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

7/30/2018 Lynch, Sara R097C

11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R097C

5/6/2019 Young, Tyler R097C

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

8/26/2019 Shamma, Gisel R097C

8/26/2019 Meigs, Nicholas R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

12/14/2020 Babcock, Nicole R097C

12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R097C

12/14/2020 Trentmann, Robert R097C

3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097
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